
FEATURES

DESCRIPTION

DIMENSION

Max
40 C

-20 C

 >80

lm/W
CRI
90+

D A L I
PF
>0.90COB 355° 

Dimmable

CRI
80+ Dimmable

1-10V

MODULAR DESIGN

ELLA-Commercial series, it comes into round and square with super 

modular design, in various wattages, can be a good lighting solution for 

any indoor retails or commercial environments. Honeycomb filter can be 

added to provide maximum visual comfort.

Elegant & compact in its style, versatile in its using.                                                                                                                       

Precise light control, 15°, 24°, 38°, 55° beam lens options.                                                                                                                                             

Round & square mounting rings with tiltable 30° axis, also can be dual-head.                                                                                                               

Super modular design, replacing LED module, mounting ring, beam lens and anti-glare 

accessories without any needs for tools.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

IP20 is standard, IP44 is optional.
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CEILING THICKNESS

8mm-20mm 5mm-20mm 1mm-20mm

Spring plate Spring strip Spring clip
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ANTI- GLARE ACCESSORY

Honeycomb Soft Lens



SPECIFICATION

MODEL

NUMBER

POWER COLOR

TEMP

LUMINOUS
FLUX(Lm)±5%
CRI90+

INPUT VOLTAGE 220-240V / 100-120V / 100-277V AC, 50-60Hz

HOUSING COLOR Black

OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE -20~+40°C

DIMMABLE

BEAM ANGLE 15°,24°,38°,55°

10W 

On-off, Phase dim, 1-10V, DALI

2700K

3000K

10W*2 
2700K

3000K

LUMINOUS
FLUX(Lm)
CRI80+

EM060-EF63RA01

EM060-EF63SA01

EM060-EF63SA02

744 lm

811 lm

1088 lm

1134 lm
15W 

2700K

3000K

2700K

3000K

EM060-EF63RA01

EM060-EF63SA01

EM070-EF73RA01

EM070-EF73SA01
25W 

1488 lm

1622 lm

1864 lm

1941 lm

20W 
2700K

3000K

EM070-EF73RA01

EM070-EF73SA01

1685 lm

1775 lm

15W*2 
2700K

3000K
EM060-EF63SA02

2176 lm

2268 lm

944 lm

1029 lm

1381 lm

1440 lm

1889 lm

2059 lm

2367 lm

2465 lm

2139 lm

2254 lm

2763 lm

2880 lm

BEAM

ANGLE

38°

38°

38°

38°

38°

38°

ELLA LED Downlight SystemCOMMERCIAL ELLA LED Downlight SystemCOMMERCIAL

8W 
2700K

3000K

EM050-EF53RA01

EM050-EF53SA01

601 lm

625 lm

763 lm

793 lm
38°

5W 
2700K

3000K

EM050-EF53RA01

EM050-EF53SA01

363 lm

377 lm

461 lm

478 lm
38°

25W*2 
2700K

3000K
EM070-EF73SA02

3728 lm

3882 lm

4734 lm

4930 lm
38°

20W*2 
2700K

3000K
EM070-EF73SA02

3370 lm

3550 lm

4279 lm

4508 lm
38°

2700K

3000K

EM090-EF93RA01

EM090-EF93SA01
35W 

2520 lm

2622 lm

30W 
2700K

3000K

EM090-EF93RA01

EM090-EF93SA01

2106 lm

2191 lm

3200 lm

3329 lm

2674 lm

2782 lm
38°

38°

35W*2 
2700K

3000K
EM090-EF93SA02

5040 lm

5244 lm

6400 lm

6659 lm
38°

30W*2 
2700K

3000K
EM090-EF93SA02

4320 lm

4382 lm

5486 lm

5565 lm
38°

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

60° 60°

30° 30°

0°

D(cm)

67.29

100.94

134.58

168.23

33.65

EM070-EF73SA01-15D  

2

3

4

5

h(m)

1

E(lx)

2707

1203

676.7

433.1

10827

D(cm)

125.49

188.23

250.98

313.72

62.74

2

3

4

5

h(m)

1

E(lx)

1216

540.6

304.1

194.6

4865

D(cm)

210.18

315.27

420.36

525.44

105.09

2

3

4

5

h(m)

1

E(lx)

548.6

243.8

137.2

87.78

2195

EM070-EF73SA01-38D EM070-EF73SA01-55D 

D(cm)

88

132

176.01

220.01

44

EM070-EF73SA01-24D 

2

3

4

5

h(m)

1

E(lx)

2106

936.1

526.6

337.0

842560° 60°

30° 30°

0°

60° 60°

30° 30°

0°

60° 60°

30° 30°

0°

D(cm)

185.92

278.87

371.83

464.79

92.96

2

3

4

5

h(m)

1

E(lx)

232.1

103.2

58.03

37.14

928.6

EM060-EF63RA01-55D 

D(cm)

57.68

86.52

115.37

144.21

28.84

EM060-EF63RA01-15D 

2

3

4

5

h(m)

160° 60°

30° 30°

0°

E(lx)

1362

605.2

340.4

217.9

5447

D(cm)

92.18

138.27

184.36

230.44

46.09

EM060-EF63RA01-24D 

2

3

4

5

h(m)

1

0°

E(lx)

788.2

350.3

197.1

126.1

315360° 60°

30° 30°

D(cm)

120.14

180.21

240.28

300.35

60.07

EM060-EF63RA01-38D 

2

3

4

5

h(m)

1

0°

E(lx)

529

235

132.3

84.64

211660° 60°

30° 30°

0°

60° 60°

30° 30°

D(cm)

184.12

276.17

368.23

460.29

92.06

2

3

4

5

h(m)

1

E(lx)

170.21

75.66

42.56

27.24

680.9

EM050-EF53RA01-55D 

D(cm)

55.37

83.05

110.74

138.42

27.68

EM050-EF53RA01-15D 

2

3

4

5

h(m)

160° 60°

30° 30°

0°

E(lx)

1031

458.3

257.8

165

4125

D(cm)

85.55

128.32

171.09

213.87

42.77

EM050-EF53RA01-24D 

2

3

4

5

h(m)

1

0°

E(lx)

625.6

278

156

100

250260° 60°

30° 30°

D(cm)

128.53

192.79

257.05

321.31

64.26

EM050-EF53RA01-38D 

2

3

4

5

h(m)

1

0°

E(lx)

289.3

128.6

72.33

46.29

115760° 60°

30° 30°

0°

60° 60°

30° 30°

60° 60°

30° 30°

0°

D(cm)

69.96

104.95

139.93

174.91

34.98

EM090-EF93SA01-15D  

2

3

4

5

h(m)

1

E(lx)

3585

1594

896.4

573.71

14342

D(cm)

143.92

215.88

287.83

359.79

71.96

2

3

4

5

h(m)

1

E(lx)

1128

501.4

282.0

180.51

4512

D(cm)

189.08

283.61

378.15

472.69

94.54

2

3

4

5

h(m)

1

E(lx)

758.6

337.1

189.6

121.4

3034

EM090-EF93SA01-38D EM090-EF93SA01-55D 

D(cm)

92.66

138.98

185.31

231.64

46.33

EM090-EF93SA01-24D 

2

3

4

5

h(m)

1

E(lx)

2493

1108

623.3

398.9

997260° 60°

30° 30°

0°

60° 60°

30° 30°

0°

60° 60°

30° 30°

0°



MOUNTING RING MODULE PACKAGE

Model

PCS/Carton

Net weight(kg)

Gross weight(kg)

Inner Box size(cm)

Carton size(cm)

EM060-EF63SA02

30

19.5*10*6

40*31*32

0.223

9.09

Model

PCS/Carton

Net weight(kg)

Gross weight(kg)

Inner Box size(cm)

Carton size(cm)

EM070-EF73RA01

40

12*12*8.5

49*25*44.5

0.147

8.78

Model

PCS/Carton

Net weight(kg)

Gross weight(kg)

Inner Box size(cm)

Carton size(cm)

EM070-EF73SA01

40

13*13*6.5

53*27*34.5

0.17

9.7
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Model

PCS/Carton

Net weight(kg)

Gross weight(kg)

Inner Box size(cm)

Carton size(cm)

EM070-EF73SA02

40

22.5*13*6.5

53*46*34.5

0.322

15.78

Model

PCS/Carton

Net weight(kg)

Gross weight(kg)

Inner Box size(cm)

Carton size(cm)

EM090-EF93RA01

18

14.5*14.5*13

44.5*30*42

0.232

5.976

Model

PCS/Carton

Net weight(kg)

Gross weight(kg)

Inner Box size(cm)

Carton size(cm)

EM090-EF93SA01

18

15.5*13.5*7

41.5*32*23

0.26

6.48

Model

PCS/Carton

Net weight(kg)

Gross weight(kg)

Inner Box size(cm)

Carton size(cm)

EM090-EF93SA02

18

26.5*13.5*7

54*41.5*23

0.499

10.782

LED MODULE PACKAGE

Model

PCS/Carton

Net weight(kg)

Gross weight(kg)

Inner Box size(cm)

Carton size(cm)

EM090

18

15*13*10.5

46*40*23

0.95

18.98

Model

PCS/Carton

Net weight(kg)

Gross weight(kg)

Inner Box size(cm)

Carton size(cm)

EM050

60

9.5*8.5*5

48.5*35*17

0.25

18.2

Model

PCS/Carton

Net weight(kg)

Gross weight(kg)

Inner Box size(cm)

Carton size(cm)

EM060

30

15*10.5*7

53.5*31*23

0.37

13.25

Model

PCS/Carton

Net weight(kg)

Gross weight(kg)

Inner Box size(cm)

Carton size(cm)

EM070

20

15*11.5*8.5

58.5*31*19

0.6

13.8

MOUNTING RING MODULE PACKAGE

Model

PCS/Carton

Net weight(kg)

Gross weight(kg)

Inner Box size(cm)

Carton size(cm)

EM050-EF53RA01

60

9.6*9.6*6

39.5*29.8*32

0.0875

9.15

EM050-EF53SA01

Model

PCS/Carton

Net weight(kg)

Gross weight(kg)

Inner Box size(cm)

Carton size(cm)

EM050-EF53SA02

60

16*8.5*6

49*35*32

0.147

12.72

Model

PCS/Carton

Net weight(kg)

Gross weight(kg)

Inner Box size(cm)

Carton size(cm)

EM060-EF63RA01

60

9.6*9.6*6

39.5*29.8*32

0.116

10.86

Model

PCS/Carton

Net weight(kg)

Gross weight(kg)

Inner Box size(cm)

Carton size(cm)

EM060-EF63SA01

40

12*12*8.5

49*25*44.5

0.128

8.02



ELLA LED Downlight System LED Down light

ELLA-Commercial Series Overview

80x80
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95x95

EM070-EF73SA01

95

165x80

EM060-EF63SA02

205x95

EM070-EF73RA01

EM070-EF73SA02

65x65

EM050-EF53SA01

EM050-EF53RA01

65

130x65

EM050-EF53SA02

115x115
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115

245x115
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